
 

 

Utah’s Purple Star Schools – As of June 13, 2024 

 

Canyons District 

Midvalley Elementary     https://midvalley.canyonsdistrict.org/ 

 

Davis District 

Antelope Elementary     https://antelope.davis.k12.ut.us/ 

Bluff Ridge Elementary     https://bluffridge.davis.k12.ut.us/ 

Bountiful Jr. High     https://bountifuljr.davis.k12.ut.us/ 

Buffalo Point Elementary    https://buffalopoint.davis.k12.ut.us 

Centennial Jr. High     https://centennialjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Centerville Elementary     https://centervilleel.davis.k12.ut.us 

Centerville Jr. High     https://centervillejr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Central Davis Jr. High     https://centraldavisjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Clearfield High      https://chs.davis.k12.ut.us 

Creekside Elementary     https://creekside.davis.k12.ut.us 

Davis Connect Online School    https://davisconnect7-12.davis.k12.ut.us/ 

Davis High      https://dhs.davis.k12.ut.us 

EG King Elementary     https://king.davis.k12.ut.us 

Ellison Park Elementary     https://ellisonpark.davis.k12.ut.us 

Fairfield Jr. High      https://fairfieldjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Farmington Elementary     https://farmingtonel.davis.k12.ut.us 
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Farmington High     https://fhs.davis.k12.ut.us 

Hill Field Elementary     https://hillfield.davis.k12.ut.us 

JA Taylor Elementary     https://taylor.davis.k12.ut.us 

Layton High      https://lhs.davis.k12.ut.us 

Legacy Jr. High      https://legacyjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Lincoln Elementary     https://lincoln.davis.k12.ut.us 

Millcreek Jr. High     https://millcreekjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Mountain High      https://mhs.davis.k12.ut.us 

Mountain View Elementary    https://mountainview.davis.k12.ut.us 

Mueller Park Jr. High     https://muellerparkjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

North Davis Jr. High     https://northdavisjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

North Layton Jr. High     https://northlaytonjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Northridge High      https://nhs.davis.k12.ut.us  

Parkside Elementary     https://parkside.davis.k12.ut.us 

Reading Elementary     https://reading.davis.k12.ut.us 

Sand Springs Elementary    https://sandsprings.davis.k12.ut.us 

South Weber Elementary    https://southweber.davis.k12.ut.us 

Shoreline Jr. High     https://shorelinejr.davis.k12.ut.us 

South Clearfield Elementary    https://southclearfield.davis.k12.ut.us 

South Davis Jr. High     https://southdavisjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Syracuse High      https://shs.davis.k12.ut.us 

Syracuse Jr. High     https://syracusejr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Tolman Elementary     https://tolman.davis.k12.ut.us 

Vae View Elementary     https://vaeview.davis.k12.ut.us 

Viewmont High      https://vhs.davis.k12.ut.us 

Wasatch Elementary     https://wasatch.davis.k12.ut.us 

West Clinton Elementary    https://westclinton.davis.k12.ut.us 
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West Point Jr. High     https://westpointjr.davis.k12.ut.us 

Woods Cross High     https://wxhs.davis.k12.ut.us 

 

Jordan District 

Westland Elementary     https://westland.jordandistrict.org 

 

Ogden District 

East Ridge Elementary     https://eastridge.ogdensd.org 

Mount Ogden Jr. High     https://mountogden.ogdensd.org 

Polk Elementary     https://polk.ogdensd.org 

 

Tooele District 

Dugway Schools     
 https://dugwayschools.tooeleschools.org 

 

Weber District 

Majestic Elementary     https://majestic.wsd.net 

North Ogden Jr. High     https://northogden.wsd.net 

Rocky Mountain Jr. High     https://rockymountain.wsd.net 

West Haven Elementary     https://westhaven.wsd.net 

Roy High      https://roy.wsd.net 

 

Charter Schools 

American Preparatory Academy – Draper 1  https://americanprep.org 

American Preparatory Academy – Draper 2  https://americanprep.org 

American Preparatory Academy – Draper 3  https://americanprep.org 

American Preparatory Academy – Salem  https://americanprep.org 

American Preparatory Academy – West Valley City 1 https://americanprep.org 
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American Preparatory Academy – West Valley City 2  https://americanprep.org 

Excelsior Academy     https://www.excelsior-academy.org 

Leadership Learning Academy    https://www.llacharter.org 

Promontory School of Expeditionary Learning  https://www.promontoryschool.org 

Syracuse Arts Jr. High     https://syracuseartsacademy.org/antelope- 

junior-high/ 

Utah Military Academy     https://www.utahmilitaryacademy.org 
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